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8
16:30

1400 m
100.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 73 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 100.000  (62.500 20.000 10.000 5.000 2.500)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

60.00

Forest Jump
7j. b W (Where's That Tiger - Detectorist)

Trainer: D W Moore
Besitzer: P G Dixon

S Moodley

10.07 Grp 5 1400 67,0 S Moodley Voldemort, Crested Eagle, Ultimate Jewel
05.06 Grp 9 1600 34,0 R A Venniker Action Stations, Wave Warrior, Spirit Of My 
08.03 Grp 7 1700 15,0 M K Katjedi Dowser, Ice Kingdom, Caesura
08.02 Scottsville Inside 9 1600 17,0 M K Katjedi Master Tobe, Zooberi, Exceeder
11.01 Grp 7 1600 11,0 S Moodley Master Of Law, Victory Twist, Zooberi

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

58.50

Rugger Bugger
4j. b W (What A Winter - Hammie's Hooker)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Itssa It & Business Solutions  

Calvin Habib

31.05 Grp 8 1200 13,5 R A Venniker Dandolo, Parmenion, William Rufus
13.02 Grp 5 1400 9,5 K Matsunyane William Rufus, Gentleman's Way, Parmenio
18.01 Grp 6 1400 11,0 C Habib Son Of Silk, Cavalieri, Preemptive Strike
04.12 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 5,5 C Habib Queen's Wood, Beechamwood Boy, Norther
13.11 Greyville 1 1200 3,0 C Habib Rugger Bugger, Rock N Roll Girl, Captain R

3
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

57.00

Rafiki
4j. b W (Rafeef - Syringa)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R Khathi

01.05 Grp 9 1600 9,0 R Khathi Action Stations, Hallerbos, Fever
08.03 Grp 1 1600 3,5 R Khathi Rafiki, Doin' Time, Cup Of Magic
08.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 11,0 R Khathi African Dusk, Arverni King, Gimme Gorgeou
04.01 Grp 10 1100 3,5 R Khathi Sea Vista, , Tiger In Red
27.11 Kenilworth 4 1000 5,0 C Dixon Future Turn, Night Tiger, Rock On Tommy

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

59.50

Lucky Dollar
4j. ch W (The United States - Lucky Lear)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Messrs G D Massey-Hicks & 

T Godden

07.06 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 15,0 S Veale Cheeky Laddie, Formagear, Unsolved Riddl
13.05 Greyville 5 1400 11,0 S Veale Ponte Pietra, Unsolved Riddle, Captainofthe
29.03 Scottsville Inside 2 1500 51,0 T Godden Money Heist, Lucky Dollar, Captain Rocket
26.02 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 11,0 T Godden Quest For The Best, Northern Warrior, All T
25.01 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 6,0 K De Melo Lucky Dollar, Majestic Reign, Maserati Roar

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

61.00

Parmenion
4j. ch W (Crusade - Euthalia)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs A Rampear, T Bhikha,

R A Venniker

25.06 Grp 6 1600 6,0 A Mgudlwa Strawberry Bear, Prince Of Taranto, Teichm
31.05 Grp 2 1200 11,0 C Maujean Dandolo, Parmenion, William Rufus
13.05 Greyville 4 1400 15,0 A Mgudlwa Ponte Pietra, Unsolved Riddle, Captainofthe
03.04 Grp 3 1400 9,5 A Mgudlwa Blackwhitedynamite, Catch The Tune, Parm
13.03 Grp 1 1400 8,0 C Maujean Parmenion, William Rufus, Count Marsh

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

59.50

Eddie The Mover
4j. b H (Vercingetorix - A Star For Maria)

Trainer: Y Govender
Besitzer: Messrs K M Chetty, Y Naidoo

S'manga Khumalo

15.05 Grp 5 1000 26,0 A Arries Valiente, Trafalgar Square, The Gliding Fish
22.04 Greyville 14 1400 34,0 M K Katjedi Lord Wylie, Pineapple Express, Rosh Kedes
19.03 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 17,0 K Matsunyane Beyondtheboundary, Lord Varys, Ibutho
15.02 Grp 7 1400 21,0 K Matsunyane Maxiumus, Knight Warrior, Winter Waves
15.01 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 9,0 A Arries Quest For The Best, Bless Me Fred, Norther

7
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

60.50

White Cedar
8j. gr W (Bold Silvano - Chiffon)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Cole-F. Dicken

21.06 Grp 8 1400 17,0 K J Lihaba Joshua Hotsnake, Senor Garcia, Time Toge
15.05 Grp 6 1400 9,0 R A Venniker San Pedro, Immeasurable, Crested Eagle
10.04 Grp 1 1200 11,0 T Godden White Cedar, Saipan, Lord Edward
13.03 Grp 10 1400 21,0 T Godden Parmenion, William Rufus, Count Marsh
28.11 Grp 1 1400 8,0 T Godden White Cedar, High Velocity, Fiery Duke

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

59.00

Count Marsh
6j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Marcheline)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, R A Hill & F

K J Lihaba

24.05 Grp 6 1600 6,0 S Khumalo Ibutho, Caesura, Wave Warrior
22.04 Greyville 7 1400 34,0 M V'rensburg Lord Wylie, Pineapple Express, Rosh Kedes
13.03 Grp 3 1400 6,5 S Khumalo Parmenion, William Rufus, Count Marsh
05.02 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 4,3 R Fourie Diani, Master Of Law, Ibutho
18.01 Grp 3 1400 3,2 K De Melo High Velocity, Wave Warrior, Count Marsh

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

57.00

Giambattista
5j. b W (Wylie Hall - Sacred Call)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: K Hadden, Messrs I D Howar

Richard Fourie

21.06 Grp 1 1400 5,0 R Fourie Giambattista, Winter Waves, Hippocrates
07.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 11,0 K Matsunyane Moya Wa Laliga, The Gliding Fish, All The T
22.04 Greyville 3 1200 26,0 S Moodley Suryavarman, Cheeky Laddie, Giambattista
13.03 Grp 4 1400 41,0 K Matsunyane Parmenion, William Rufus, Count Marsh
13.02 Grp 6 1400 15,0 A Mgudlwa William Rufus, Gentleman's Way, Parmenio

10
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

60.00

Winter Waves
6j. b W (What A Winter - Lady Al)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: F J De Chasteigner Du Mee

Keagan De Melo

21.06 Grp 2 1400 5,5 K De Melo Giambattista, Winter Waves, Hippocrates
05.06 Grp 5 1600 4,0 K De Melo Action Stations, Wave Warrior, Spirit Of My 
15.05 Grp 5 1400 6,5 K De Melo San Pedro, Immeasurable, Crested Eagle
29.03 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 3,0 K De Melo Trade War, Gimme A Rainbow, Winter Wav
27.02 Grp 2 1400 6,0 K De Melo Son Of Silk, Winter Waves, Gentleman's Wa

11
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

53.50

Roy's July Magic
5j. ch W (Willow Magic - Inspiring)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Roy Moodley

Jason Gates

10.07 Grp 10 1400 34,0 S Hlengwa Leslies Pathtofame, Farland, Efficient Trade
13.03 Grp 5 1400 34,0 S Hlengwa Parmenion, William Rufus, Count Marsh
01.02 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 21,0 R Simons Quest For The Best, Winter Waves, Cupid's 
18.01 Grp 8 1400 26,0 K Matsunyane Son Of Silk, Cavalieri, Preemptive Strike
04.01 Grp 1 1100 6,5 K Matsunyane Sea Vista, , Tiger In Red

12
Box: 12
ML: 4,0

58.50

Fibonacci
3j. b H (William Longsword - Fantastic Trip)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Dr & Mrs S W Steyn & Mr R S

S Veale

01.07 Greyville 12 1400 41,0 C Orffer Sandringham Summit, Gimmeanotherchanc
22.05 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 4,5 S Veale Fibonacci, Aberdeen, Foreshore
22.04 Greyville 3 1400 2,7 S Veale Ultimate Jewel, Power Star, Fibonacci
25.02 Kenilworth 9 1200 101,0 O Noach Winter Cloud, Distant Winter, Golden Tatjan
07.02 Kenilworth 6 1200 4,5 C Orffer Except Temptation, Teflon Man, Four Jacks
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8
16:30

1400 m
100.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 73 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 100.000  (62.500 20.000 10.000 5.000 2.500)

QPL

13
52.00

Saipan
7j. b W (Vercingetorix - She's A Stunner)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Loganathan Moodley & Mrs L

Reserve 1

10.04 Grp 2 1200 4,5 K Matsunyane White Cedar, Saipan, Lord Edward
08.03 Grp 3 1200 6,0 M K Katjedi Bless Me Fred, Leslies Pathtofame, Saipan
30.01 Grp 4 1400 9,0 K Matsunyane Twosidestoastory, Captains Walk, Quiz Mas
30.12 Grp 5 1200 17,0 G Pieterse Purple Operator, Movie Magic, Preemptive 
30.11 Greyville 7 1200 13,5 N Patel Mount Greylock, Music Is Life, Master Keek

14
62.00

Blackwhitedynamite
5j. b W (What A Winter - Butterfly Girl)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Reserve 2

07.06 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 11,0 M Yeni Cheeky Laddie, Formagear, Unsolved Riddl
13.05 Greyville 7 1400 13,5 G Lerena Ponte Pietra, Unsolved Riddle, Captainofthe
22.04 Greyville 4 1400 21,0 T Godden Lord Wylie, Pineapple Express, Rosh Kedes
03.04 Grp 1 1400 9,5 T Godden Blackwhitedynamite, Catch The Tune, Parm
18.01 Grp 5 1400 2,7 M K Katjedi Son Of Silk, Cavalieri, Preemptive Strike

15
55.50

Prosper's Gift
4j. b W (Pomodoro - Perfume Gift)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: S Govender

Reserve 3

19.06 Grp 3 1000 9,0 M Yeni One Too Many, Dontshootthebarman, Prosp
24.05 Grp 3 1200 21,0 M Yeni Agressivo, Phaka Imali, Prosper's Gift
10.04 Grp 7 1200 11,0 M Yeni White Cedar, Saipan, Lord Edward
20.12 Turffontein 6 1100 17,0 N Klink Dark Tide, Laetitia's Angel, Pinch Hit
08.12 Vac 6 1200 15,0 S Sosibo Tanganga, Twice The Storm, Texas Red

Ergebnis: Quoten:


